
EASY DINING OPTIONSEASY DINING OPTIONSEASY DINING OPTIONS

with Ice Cream or Cream

Coffee, Mocha, Chai, Hot Chocolate

Piccolo, Espresso Members $3
Extra Shot Members $0.60
Add Syrup Members $0.40
Lipton Tea Pot Members $5.00

With Salad

6 Fillings

BUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICHBUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICHBUILD YOUR OWN SANDWICH

SNACKSSNACKSSNACKS

COMBOSCOMBOSCOMBOS

SWEET STUFF & MORESWEET STUFF & MORESWEET STUFF & MORE

HOT & COLD BEVERAGESHOT & COLD BEVERAGESHOT & COLD BEVERAGES

BREADSBREADSBREADS
White, Wholemeal, Multigrain, 
Tortilla Wrap or Turkish Bread

MEAT FILLINGSMEAT FILLINGS  Members $1.00Members $1.00MEAT FILLINGS Members $1.00

SALAD FILLINGSSALAD FILLINGS  Members $0.80Members $0.80SALAD FILLINGS Members $0.80

CHEESESCHEESES  Members $0.80Members $0.80CHEESES Members $0.80

SAUCESSAUCES  Members $0.60Members $0.60SAUCES Members $0.60
Roast Chicken, Sliced Roast Beef, 
Tinned Salmon, Sliced Turkey or Sliced Ham

Lettuce, Avo, Semi Dried Tomato, Egg, Carrot,  
Tomato, Red Onion, Grilled Capsicum, Beetroot
Cucumber, Roquette, Pineapple or Mushrooms 

Sliced Cheese, Grated Cheese, Swiss, 
Parmesan or Fetta

Mayonnaise, Aioli, Caeser Dressing, BBQ, 
Tomato, Sweet Chilli or Pesto Dressing

SANDWICHES STARTING FROM $2.60

PREMIUM FILLINGSPREMIUM FILLINGSPREMIUM FILLINGS
• Chicken Schnitzel          Members $4.50

Members $3.00
Members $5.00

• Bacon Rasher
• Hot Roast Meat Slice

RAISIN TOAST SLICERAISIN TOAST SLICERAISIN TOAST SLICE

RAISIN TOAST (2 SLICES)RAISIN TOAST (2 SLICES)RAISIN TOAST (2 SLICES)

CAKECAKE  Members $6.50CAKE Members $6.50

SLICESLICE  Members $4.20SLICE Members $4.20

YOGURTSYOGURTS  Members $5.50YOGURTS Members $5.50

CAKE & SMALL COFFEECAKE & SMALL COFFEECAKE & SMALL COFFEE

BANANA BREADBANANA BREAD  Members $7.20BANANA BREAD Members $7.20

MUFFINSMUFFINS  Members $6.00MUFFINS Members $6.00

BACON & EGG ROLLBACON & EGG ROLLBACON & EGG ROLL

& SMALL COFFEE& SMALL COFFEE& SMALL COFFEE

HOT BEVERAGESHOT BEVERAGESHOT BEVERAGES

& SMALL COFFEE& SMALL COFFEE& SMALL COFFEE

SEASONED WEDGESSEASONED WEDGESSEASONED WEDGES

QUICHESQUICHESQUICHES

SALAD PLATESALAD PLATESALAD PLATE

BACON & EGG ROLLBACON & EGG ROLLBACON & EGG ROLL

HOT ROAST MEAT ROLLHOT ROAST MEAT ROLLHOT ROAST MEAT ROLL

BOWL OF CHIPSBOWL OF CHIPSBOWL OF CHIPS

Members $2.50

Members $8.50 

Members Small $4 | Large $5

Members $8.50 

Members $10.00 

Upgrade to Large Coffee for $1.00
Upgrade to Large Coffee for $1.00

Upgrade to Large Coffee for $1.00

Members $8.00

Members $12.50

From Members $13.00

Members $7.00

Members $7.70

Members $5.70

Milkshakes Members $5
Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel,
Vanilla or Banana
Iced Coffee or Chocolate Members $5
Schweppes (One Size) Members $4.30
Pepsi, Lemonade, Raspberry or Solo

COLD BEVERAGESCOLD BEVERAGESCOLD BEVERAGES

BREAKFASTBREAKFASTBREAKFAST

OPEN DAILY FROM 7AM - 10.30AMOPEN DAILY FROM 7AM - 10.30AMOPEN DAILY FROM 7AM - 10.30AM

GRILLED FIELD MUSHROOMGRILLED FIELD MUSHROOM  (V)(V)  GRILLED FIELD MUSHROOM (V) 
Filled with Garlic Butter, Baby Spinach,
Pesto, Fried Haloumi on Sourdough
Members $16.50 │ Non Members $18.90

EGGS BENEDICT ON SOURDOUGH EGGS BENEDICT ON SOURDOUGH (GFO)(GFO)EGGS BENEDICT ON SOURDOUGH (GFO)
2 Poached Free Range Eggs with

2 Pancakes with Vanilla Ice Cream,
Maple Syrup & Sprinkles

Baby Spinach, Hollandaise Sauce 
& choice of following:
• Double Smoked Leg Ham 
• Smoked Salmon
• Smoked Bacon
Members $18.70 │ Non Members $21.50

Members $12.10 │ Non Members $13.90

LOADED VEGE SOURDOUGHLOADED VEGE SOURDOUGH  (V) (GFO)(V) (GFO)    LOADED VEGE SOURDOUGH (V) (GFO)  
With Basil Pesto, Field Mushrooms,
Haloumi, Baby Spinach, Dukkha
& Roasted Pumpkin Tomato Relish
Members $16.50 │ Non Members $18.90

MEXICAN TORTILLA BREAKFASTMEXICAN TORTILLA BREAKFASTMEXICAN TORTILLA BREAKFAST
Mixed Bean Chimichanga, Grilled Corn,
Avocado, Fried Egg & Spicy Sriracha Salsa
Members $16.50 │ Non Members $18.90

TINY TOTS PANCAKESTINY TOTS PANCAKES  (GFO)(GFO)  TINY TOTS PANCAKES (GFO) 

DIGGERS BIG BREAKFASTDIGGERS BIG BREAKFAST  (GFO)(GFO)DIGGERS BIG BREAKFAST (GFO)
2 Free Range Eggs, 
(Fried, Scrambled or Poached), Mushrooms,
Grilled Tomato, Hash Brown, Bacon, 
Chipolatas and Toast
Members $18.70 │ Non Members $21.50

JALAPEÑO CORN FRITTERSJALAPEÑO CORN FRITTERSJALAPEÑO CORN FRITTERS
Baby Spinach, Tomato Relish, Fetta 
& Smoked Bacon 
Members $14.00 │ Non Members $16.10

With Berry Compote, Fresh Berries,

TOAST OF YOUR CHOICETOAST OF YOUR CHOICETOAST OF YOUR CHOICE
(Turkish, Sourdough, Wholemeal,
Multigrain or White (GF Bread +$4.40)

BANANA or BANANA or BANANA or 
PEAR & RASPBERRY BREAD PEAR & RASPBERRY BREAD PEAR & RASPBERRY BREAD 
(1 slice) (V)
Served with Cinnamon & Maple Butter 
Members $7.20 │ Non Members $8.30

BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTABREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA  (V)(V)  BREAKFAST BRUSCHETTA (V) 
Avocado Smash, Heirloom Tomato Salsa,
Fetta, Balsamic & Olive Oil
Members $15.40 │ Non Members $17.70 

SLOW BAKED GRANOLASLOW BAKED GRANOLA  (V)(V)SLOW BAKED GRANOLA (V)
Wholegrain Rolled Oats, Honey, Raisins,
Almonds, Pecans, Currants, Pepitas, Coconut,
Sunflower Seeds & Cinnamon served with
Strawberries, Banana & Berry Yoghurt
Members $12.10 │ Non Members $13.90

DIGGERS BREAKFAST BOARDDIGGERS BREAKFAST BOARD  (GFO)(GFO)  DIGGERS BREAKFAST BOARD (GFO) 
2 Poached Free Range Eggs, Sourdough,  
Shaved Leg Ham. Smashed Avocado,
Feta & Tomato Salsa
Members $16.50 │ Non Members $18.90

PEAR & RASPBERRY PEAR & RASPBERRY PEAR & RASPBERRY 
BREAD BREAKYBREAD BREAKYBREAD BREAKY

Banana, Maple Syrup, Vanilla Ice Cream,
Toasted Coconut & Chia Seed Sprinkle
Members $14.30 │ Non Members $16.40

LEG HAM & SWISS CHEESE TOASTIELEG HAM & SWISS CHEESE TOASTIELEG HAM & SWISS CHEESE TOASTIE
With Onion Jam on Sourdough
Members $10.40 │ Non Members $12.00

BANOFFEE THICKCAKEBANOFFEE THICKCAKE  (V)(V)BANOFFEE THICKCAKE (V)
Super Thick Pancake with Banana,
Caramel Sauce, Maple Syrup &
Rock Salt Caramel Ice Cream 
Members $15.40 │ Non Members $17.70

POTATO, CORN & POTATO, CORN & POTATO, CORN & 
MANCHEGO CROQUETTESMANCHEGO CROQUETTESMANCHEGO CROQUETTES
With Charred Greens, Bacon, 
Poached Eggs & Pesto
Members $18.70 │ Non Members $21.50

2 Free Range Eggs
CREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFASTCREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFASTCREATE YOUR OWN BREAKFAST

(Fried, Scrambled or Poached)
with your choice of Toast
Members $13.00 │ Non Members $14.90

Wilted Spinach • Avocado • Chipolatas (2)
Hollandaise • Crispy Bacon • Hash Brown
Haloumi • Free Range Eggs (2) • Mushrooms
Grilled Tomato • Sourdough (2 slices) 
Gluten Free Bread (1 Slice) 

EXTRASEXTRASEXTRAS

Members $5.00 │ Non Members $5.70

(GFO) = GLUTEN FREE   |   (V) = VEGETARIAN  
OPTIONS AVAILABLEOPTIONS AVAILABLEOPTIONS AVAILABLE

SCAN MESCAN MESCAN ME
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